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HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

HP

250 G10 B2NC3ES
15.6" FDOS

250R G9 9B9X4EA
15.6" FDOS

250 G10 B2PHGES
15.6" FDOS

255 G10 9GI1F9ET
15.6" FDOS

250 G10 9GIE4ET
15.6" FDOS

250 G10 9G1E5ET
15.6" FDOS

240 G10 968L6ET
14" FDOS

250 G10 9G2G8ET
15.6" FDOS

Uriin

i3-1315U

i3-1315U

i5-1334U

R7-7730U

i5-1334U

i5-1334U

i5-1335U

17-1355U

8GB 512GB SSD

8GB 512GB SSD

8GB 512GB SSD

16GB 1TB SSD

8GB 512GB SSD

16GB 512GB SSD

8GB 512SSD SSD

8GB 512GB SSD

LENOVO THINKBOOK 16 21MS@O8RTR U7-155H 16GB

512GB SSD 16"

FDOS

HP 250 G10 8A541EA i7-1355U 16GB 512GB SSD

15.6" FDOS

LENOVO THINKBOOK 21CYQ063TX i5-1235U 16GB

512GB SSD 16"

FDOS

LENOVO THINKBOOK 21KHOO1ETR i5-1335U 16GB

512GB SSD 16"

FDOS

Marka

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Hp

Lenovo

Hp

Lenovo

Lenovo

Stok

10+

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

312,40
usb

368,50
usb

383,90
usb

466,40
usb

471,90
usb

510,40
usb

526,90
usb

587,40
usb

962,50
usb

610,50
usb

643,50
usb

669,90
usb



